Resultados 30/06/2019
Clase Optimist

GPL - CVR

Pos[velaNomre O oo [ecimient Joaedona Jres LReg 2 [Regs eg dres o oese Trotel
1 3773 Marcatelli Santino CRSN Masculino 27/12/2005 General -11
2 3689 Galli Sebastian CVR Masculino 30/11/2005 General 12 9 4 22 1 -22 26
3 3772 Noé Manuela CVR Femenino 19/09/2005 General 1 8 10 8 15 -15 27
4 3700 Sabino Donato CVR Masculino 01/06/2005 General 5 11 7 5 16 -16 28
5 3850 Marotta Francisco YCR Masculino 13/09/2006 Menor 8 16 3 9 21 -21 36
6 3827 Bassi Renato PRC  Masculino 02/06/2004 General 2 5 13 127 18  -127 38
7 3777 Tomai Francisco CVR Masculino 20/10/2006 Menor 9 4 23 65 10 -65 46
8 3091 Frias Ignacio CRSN Masculino 29/06/2004 General 27 22 9 14 2 -27 47
9 3786 Segui Felipe CVR Masculino 16/06/2005 General 42 3 1 BFD 4 -153 50
10 3885 Kuttel Delfina CNSP Femenino 05/12/2007 Infantil 7 7 29 13 23 -29 50
11 3860 Paglini Tomas YCR Masculino 11/11/2005 General 23 14 5 10 52 -52 52
12 3666 Barreyra Francisca YCSF Femenino 08/04/2006 Menor 22 27 6 24 8 -27 60
13 3570 Paz Francina CNSP Femenino 12/08/2006 Menor 26 12 45 11 12 -45 61
14 3696 Baialardo Lucia YCSF Femenino 25/09/2004 General 17 31 28 15 7 -31 67
15 3612 GoOmez Francisco CNSP Masculino 06/10/2006 Menor 11 37 15 16 34 -37 76
16 3719 Caputto Ema YCSF Femenino 22/10/2005 General 15 65 11 30 24 -65 80
17 3156 Gigli Lautaro CNVC Masculino 19/11/2004 General 3 1 20 57 116 @ -116 81
18 3607 Cersofios Andrés PRC  Masculino 12/09/2006 Menor 52 20 22 40 3 -52 85
19 3627 Botta Valentin CVR Masculino 11/09/2006 Menor BFD 19 16 7 50  -153 92
20 3408 Bosch Tiziano CRSN Masculino 09/09/2005 General 58 28 61 3 5 -61 94
21 3257 Malacalza Agustin CNSP Masculino 10/11/2005 General 16 10 52 21 51 -52 98
22 3243 Brunetti Marco CVR Masculino 17/05/2007 Infantil 10 60 51 29 9 -60 99
23 3735 Pérez Tutor Conrado CNC Masculino 29/09/2005 General 18 13 68 36 33 -68 100
24 3596 Garino Ilvo CRSN Masculino 16/11/2006 Menor 19 a7 26 19 37 -47 101
25 3132 Pierson Crespo Daphne CVR Femenino 15/06/2006 Menor 4 53 14 33 64 -64 104
26 3192 Pellejero Facundo YCR Masculino 09/11/2006 Menor 31 29 37 12 32 -37 104
27 3831 Garcia Segundo YCR  Masculino 09/04/2007 | Infantil 61 15 34 27 29 -61 105



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

3825
3864
3335
3690
3624
3331
3589
3487
3752
3723
3758
3537
3820
3417
3569
3069
3742
3495
3514
2663
2942
3812
3486
3755
3657
3840
3715
3295
3747
3832
3186
3440

Castelari Rivas Nicolas
Blas Varon Amato
Deguardia Martin
Limardo Marco
Baialardo Emilia
Ferronato Maria Paz
Infantino Isabella
Bolzani Luca

Romer Bruno

Cinaglia Lucio

Grandi Gianluca
Abelleira Jazmin
Hormaiztegui Martina
Hidalgo Lucas
Venturini Santiago
Parisi Nicolas

Milani Juana
Rustichelli Juan

Vogt Lucas

Dalla Fontana Clara
De Domenico Angeline
Wenzel Felipe

Ruiz Nina

Cha Vaccari Juan Bartolome
Botta Santino

Dottori Felipe

Di Mastrogirolamo Martina
Meynet Mia

Delbon Keselman Ariana
Gasparin Nicolas
Natali Micheloud

Mifio Galetto Agustin
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Dottori Benjamin
Malacalza Maria Belen
Alemandi Guido

ludica Salvador

Maio Luca

De Domenico Valentino
Hock Valentin
Hormaiztegui Federico
Domine Zeano Angela
Andrin Lazaro

Drago Bruno

Paglini Franco

Rubin Franco

Maestri Valentina
Perotto Luciana
Dbémine Zeano Vito
Caramellino Juan Ignacio
Gallegos Bautista
Magnani Juliana

Segui Mateo

Leonardo Nicolas
Pichetti Gino

Castelari Genaro
Benitez Bruno Javier
Bomba Rua Tomas
Colella Censi Francesca
Rasines Helena
Rodriguez Araya Tomas
Giménez Lopez Matias
Parra Bernardita
Premoli Galli Estanislao
Pierson Bruno
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09/05/2008
12/01/2007
02/01/2007
21/05/2007
14/04/2007
28/12/2006

General
Infantil
Infantil
Promocional
Infantil
General
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Infantil
Infantil
Promocional
General
Infantil
Menor
Menor
Promocional
Menor
Promocional

Prepromocional

Infantil
General
Promocional
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Menor

79
34
BFD
62
14
68
47
103
65
102
50
49
75
20
99
72
80
90
46
78
87
81
70
109
43
100
67
82
92
97
BFD
63

38
57
48

DSQ
97
62
78
90
95

117
109
50
69
101
75
70
114
56
74
87
133
80
44
42
106
92
93
46
68
126
24
79

55
67
83
80
66
57
72
21
35
60
87
92
73
82
50
42
70
65
85
112
114
7
90
78
96
49
71
88
84
74
BFD
94

61
63
56
55
72
37
64
71
70
75
74
86
58
69
60
93
82
67
76
108
66
50
87
73
53
84
79
BFD
83
38
81
77

57
85
35
26
72
78
41

75
13
43
71
62
92
80
83
40
89
102
14
20
94
108
104
109
74
82
84
70
97
55
103

-101

-93
-114
-90
-102
-112
-133
-94
-108
-109
-109
-100
-93
-153
-92
-126
-153
-103

211
221
222
223
224
224
224
242
245
250
254
256
262
263
265
267
272
277
281
287
287
288
201
297
298
299
299
300
305
306
313
313



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

3718
3660
3765
3838
3699
3339
3504
3289
3568
3348
2742
3482
3756
3662
3683
3671
2940
3544
3228
3070
8798
3188
3905
3206
2982

3462
3464
3100
3315
3899
3291

Hernaez Victoria
Peludero Milagros
Sabattini Clara
Fermin Lloja

Garcia Sesma Simoén
Kremenetzky Rafael
Widel Francisco
Rojas Felipe Octavio
Gaischuk Delfina
Baez Tessio Martina
Milani Juan Martin
Meynet Alejo
Quinteros Lautaro Joaquin
Neyra Juan Bautista
Lujambio Sofia
Alvarez Agustin
Alemandi Uma
Juaquin Prat
Jauregui Joaquin
Borobia Pederiva Juan Ignacio
Longo Sofia

Di Mastrogirolamo Pierina
Bodetto Tomas
Recchio Delfina
Carretto Joaquin
Fluguerto Maria Luz
Felipe Cerrano
Pierson Dante

Zielke Nicolas Leon
Perotto Nicolino
Zamora Ignacio
Gomez Catalina
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Quijano Marco Agustin
Passarelli Felipe

De Diego Alma

Diaz Cuerdo Josefina

Barbutto Paukner Facundo

Francisca ludica

Di Marzio Nicola
Ortiz Galletti Francisca
Sabata Mateo
Laureiro Francisco
Juan Martin Prat
Partenni Gregorio
Berruet Ema
Deharbe Valentin
Diaz Cuerdo Lorenzo
Soto Imanol

Maggi Dante
Nicanor Wolter
Lépez Fracchia Tomas
Bearzotti Pedro
Feijoo Juan Ignacio
Musumeci Enzo
Bodetto Sofia
Malena Maio

Otto Klocxer

Pedro Bomba Rua
Lima Uriburu Bruno
Frias Feliciano

152 13069 Gutiérrez Juana
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